Position

Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court
Sutter County Superior Court

Sutter County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

$54,192
$52,847
$48,948
$45,236
$36,384
$36,173
$34,773
$17,718
$12,108
$11,708

$5,254

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,212
$15,322
$16,082
$15,382
$14,534
$22,603
$28,500
$10,987
$7,436
$4,831
$0



