Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Clerk III		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$54,192	\$16,212
Court Clerk III		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$52,847	\$15,322
Court Clerk III		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$48,948	\$16,082
Court Clerk II		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$45,236	\$15,382
Court Clerk II		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$36,384	\$14,534
Court Clerk II		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$36,173	\$22,603
Court Clerk II		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$34,773	\$28,500
Court Clerk I		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$17,718	\$10,987
Court Clerk I		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$12,108	\$7,436
Court Clerk I		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$11,708	\$4,831
Court Clerk I		Sutter County Superior Court	Civil	\$5,254	\$0